The ARAG Learning Center

Your trusted resource for understanding today's legal and financial matters.



The ARAG Learning Center

Articles and resources about common legal issues and what you can do if they happen to you.

Q. Enter search keywords

Search

Resources for **ALL** employees

When you need to address everyday issues, you can count on year-round, free access to the Learning Center.

Rely on a variety of trusted tools and information, including:

- Quick answers to your legal questions. Whether you need to fight a traffic ticket or draft a prenuptial agreement, the Learning Center is full of educational articles, videos and guidebooks that provide information on how to handle legal matters.
 - · Real estate matters, like buying or selling a home
 - · Providing care for a family member
 - Financial challenges, like bankruptcy or debt collection
 - · Working through a divorce and related family matters
 - Creating a will or trust to protect your loved ones
 - Preventing consumer fraud and identity theft
 - · Selecting and working with an attorney
 - Landlord/tenant issues
 - · Driving/traffic issues
 - · And much more!
- Personal Information Organizer. Keep track of critical information, including legal documents, financial accounts, medical records and personal data all in one place.
- Access to a multi-part educational email series. Sign up to get the ins and outs on a variety of legal matters delivered straight to your inbox.

Legal happens — be prepared.

ARAG® members and non-members can sign up for the email series and visit the Learning Center at any time.

Visit ARAGlegal.com/plans/learning-center and enter access code or call 800-247-4184 for assistance.

Alvendy a member? Log into ARAGlegal.com/account to view the Learning Center, confirm coverage and start a case, find an attorney and much more.

Limitations and exclusions apply. Depending upon a state's regulations, ARAG's legal insurance plan may be considered an insurance product or a service product. Insurance products are underwritten by ARAG Insurance Company of Des Moines, Iowa. Service products are provided by ARAG Services, LLC. This material is for illustrative purposes only and is not a contract. For terms, benefits or exclusions, contact us.

© 2022 ARAG North America, Inc.